
GEOMETRY TABLE

SUGGESTED BUILD KIT

 fork Moots Carbon Road Fork 

 stem Fizik Cyrano

 seatpost Fizik Cyrano

 group Shimano Ultegra 6800

 wheelset Shimano Ultegra 6800

 tires Schwalbe Durano

 headset/bb Chris King NoThreadSet     
     Ultegra BB 

 handlebar Fizik Cyrano R3 Alu  

 saddle Fizik Aliante Kium

VAMOOTS

ROAD

HOW
WE

STACK
UP

Our classic, all-around road performer for all types of road riding 

Moots Pi-Tech 3/2.5 CWSR seamless tube set, oversized 
and size-specific tubing for unbeatable ride quality 

Relaxed and stable geometry for exceptional comfort 
on both short and long-distance rides

Taller  head tube for extra comfort and smooth handling

9 stock sizes using variable geometry and 
tubing for the optimal fit and ride

By combining the best materials with the best craftsmanship 
we deliver long-term performance with our lifetime warranty 

Dedicated, ride-tuned Moots monocoque carbon fork 
available in 3 rakes, painted to match

• Comfort and durability in a classic style
• Handcrafted excellence with timeless looks and durable finish; not just paint and flash
• Nine stock sizes to fit most; full custom available with many options
• Maximized use of U.S.-made materials to maintain the highest-quality ride, durability, and workmanship
• Designed and constructed in Colorado by cyclists for cyclists with one goal: build the best bike

OPTIONS TO CONSIDER

FRAME SPECIFICATIONS

 head tube 1.125"

 bottom bracket 68mm threaded

 seatpost 27.2

 front derailleur clamp 34.9

 max tire clearance 29mm 

 frame weight 1375 grams (55cm)

classic design — endurance fit — comfortable - solid
predictable handling — fun — 29mm tire clearance

 1cm longer head tube

 Internal electronic wire routing for both  
 Shimano and Campy

 Full custom sizing; partnering with our  
 dealers, we will create the perfect ride 

 44mm head tube for tapered fork  
 compatibility and greater front end stiffness

 Pump peg, chain hanger, third water bottle,  
 rack and fender eyelets, S&S couplers

 Engraved & etched option 

MOOTS.COM  CONTACT YOUR AUTHORIZED MOOTS DEALER TO START YOUR ORDER  

STANDOVER MEASURED WITH 23C TIRE / MAX TIRE WIDTH 28MM / STACK AND REACH INCLUDES CK HEADSET UPPER CUP AND RACE

48
50
52
54
55
56
58
60
62

51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
59.0

48.0
50.0
52.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
58.0
60.0
62.0

10.5
11.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
19.0
21.0

71.50
72.00
72.00
72.25
72.50
72.75
72.75
73.00
73.00

74.75
74.50
74.25
74.00
73.50
73.25
73.00
72.50
72.50

8.0
8.0
7.8
7.8
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.2
7.2

41.0
41.0
41.0
41.5
41.5
41.5
42.0
42.0
42.0

28.8
29.3
29.9
30.7
31.1
31.5
32.1
32.9
33.6

7.9
6.3
4.8
4.8
4.9
5.0
3.9
3.7
3.6

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45

542
549
557
577
586
597
606
623
642

362
368
373
375
377
381
385
385
389

frame  
size
[cm]

effective  
top tube 

[cm]

seat tube
/c- t / 
[cm] 

head tube
length 

[cm] 

head 
angle  

seat
angle

bb drop 
[cm]

chain stay 
length

[cm]

stand-
over   
[in]

top tube 
slope

fork rake
[mm]

stack reach


