classic design – endurance fit – comfortable - solid predictable handling – fun – 29mm tire clearance





VAMOOTS

→ FRAME SPECIFICATIONS

- \bigcirc head tube 1.125"
- воттом вкаскет 68mm threaded
- seatpost 27.2
- O FRONT DERAILLEUR CLAMP 34.9
- O MAX TIRE CLEARANCE 29mm
- FRAME WEIGHT 1375 grams (55cm)

Our classic, all-around road performer for all types of road riding

Moots Pi-Tech 3/2.5 CWSR seamless tube set, oversized and size-specific tubing for unbeatable ride quality

Relaxed and stable geometry for exceptional comfort on both short and long-distance rides

Taller head tube for extra comfort and smooth handling

9 stock sizes using variable geometry and tubing for the optimal fit and ride

By combining the best materials with the best craftsmanship we deliver long-term performance with our lifetime warranty

Dedicated, ride-tuned Moots monocoque carbon fork available in 3 rakes, painted to match

SUGGESTED BUILD KIT .

- O FORK Moots Carbon Road Fork
- sтем Fizik Cyrano
- seatpost Fizik Cyrano
- O GROUP Shimano Ultegra 6800
- \bigcirc wheelseт Shimano Ultegra 6800
- TIRES Schwalbe Durano
- неаdset/вв Chris King NoThreadSet Ultegra BB
- 🔾 нандсевая Fizik Cyrano R3 Alu
- O SADDLE Fizik Aliante Kium

HOW WE STACK UP

- Comfort and durability in a classic style
- Handcrafted excellence with timeless looks and durable finish; not just paint and flash
- Nine stock sizes to fit most; full custom available with many options
- Maximized use of U.S.-made materials to maintain the highest-quality ride, durability, and workmanship
- ullet Designed and constructed in Colorado by cyclists for cyclists with one goal: build the best bike

→ GEOMETRY TABLE

FRAME SIZE [CM]	EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE [CM]	SEAT TUBE /c-t/ [CM]	HEAD TUBE LENGTH [CM]	HEAD ANGLE	SEAT ANGLE	BB DROP [CM]	CHAIN STAY LENGTH [CM]	STAND- OVER [IN]	TOP TUBE SLOPE	FORK RAKE [MM]	STACK	REACH
48	51.0	48.0	10.5	71.50	74.75	8.0	41.0	28.8	7.9	50	542	362
50	52.0	50.0	11.0	72.00	74.50	8.0	41.0	29.3	6.3	50	549	368
52	53.0	52.0	12.0	72.00	74.25	7.8	41.0	29.9	4.8	50	557	373
54	54.0	54.0	14.0	72.25	74.00	7.8	41.5	30.7	4.8	50	577	375
55	55.0	55.0	15.0	72.50	73.50	7.6	41.5	31.1	4.9	50	586	377
56	56.0	56.0	16.0	72.75	73.25	7.6	41.5	31.5	5.0	50	597	381
58	57.0	58.0	17.0	72.75	73.00	7.6	42.0	32.1	3.9	50	606	385
60	58.0	60.0	19.0	73.00	72.50	7.2	42.0	32.9	3.7	45	623	385
62	59.0	62.0	21.0	73 00	72 50	72	42 0	33.6	3.6	45	642	389

STANDOVER MEASURED WITH 23C TIRE / MAX TIRE WIDTH 28MM / STACK AND REACH INCLUDES CK HEADSET UPPER CUP AND RACE

OPTIONS TO CONSIDER •

- \bigcirc 1cm longer head tube
- O Internal electronic wire routing for both Shimano and Campy
- O Full custom sizing; partnering with our dealers, we will create the perfect ride
- 44mm head tube for tapered fork compatibility and greater front end stiffness
- O Pump peg, chain hanger, third water bottle, rack and fender eyelets, S&S couplers
- Engraved & etched option